Pathfinder Club Charter App	olication		and the second sec
Sponsoring Church			PATHEINDER
Pastor			
Elected Club Director		e	
Mailing Address			
Street	City	State	Zip
Home Phone	Work Phone	e	

The Philosophy of Pathfindering

The purpose of having a Pathfinder Club is to lead its membership into a growing, redemptive relationship with Christ, and to build its membership into responsible, mature individuals and to involve its membership in active selfless service. All Pathfinder leaders are Christians, working hand in hand with parents, teachers, and pastors providing optimum opportunities for Christian development. The Pathfinder Club is an extension of the home, school and church, it is an experimental laboratory where growth and learning flourish. The membership involves youth in grades 5-10 (age 10-15) who have a desire for group activities ranging from community and world mission projects to nature, outdoor and camping activities, AY/Pathfindering class curriculum and AY Honors.

Above all, Pathfindering gives youth an environment in which to actively expand their personal experience with Christ.

Your Commitment to Pathfindering

We, the undersigned, have read, understand, and are in full agreement with the above Philosophy of Pathfindering and agree to support out club through those means with which the Lord has blessed this church, including finances, staff volunteers, securing a place to meet, transportation on outing, and other such needs as may arise in the fulfillment of this ministry, and to assist and support the work of the Pathfinder ministry in this conference and around the world

Signatures	Other Church Board Members:		
Church Pastor			
Head Elder			
Church Clerk			
Club Director			
Date			

This Pathfinder Club Charter Application is sent to every church in the conference by the Conference Pathfinder Specialist. The purpose is to allow the church leadership to purposefully request to the conference that they are interested in sponsoring a Pathinfer Club. This application form is available from the Pathfinder Distribution Center, 5040 Prescott Avenue, Lincoln, NE 68506.